1714
1715
1716
1717
1718
1719
1720
1721
1722
1723
1724
1725
1726
1727
1728
1729
1730
1731
1732
1733
1734
1735
1736
1737
1738
1739
1740
1741
1742
1743
1744
1745
1746
1747
1748
1749
1750
1751
1752

HIGH SHERIFFS OF THE COUNTY ARMAGH

Edward Bond

John Richardson
James Maison
Oliver St. George
John Maxwell
John Bolton

Henry Richardson
Sir Wm. Johnston
Joshua Johnston
Thomas Tipping
Thomas Clarke
Anthony Madden
Francis Obre
William Jones

Sir Arthur Acheson
Meredith Workman
John Ball

Thomas D. Clarke
Chapel Dawson
Richard Johnson
William Blacker
Randel Donaldson
Robert Cope
William Richardson
William Graham
Roger Hall

Francis Hall
Edward Obre
Richard Whaley
Richard Graham
Sir Capel Molyneaux
Henry Bond
Thomas Tipping
Middleton Bond
Jonathan Seaver
Thomas Bond
William Brownlow
Sir Arch. Acheson
Alexander Stewart

1714 — 1857

1753
1754
1755
1756
1757
1758
1759
1760
1761
1762
1763
1764
1765
1766
1767
1768
1769
1770
1771
1772
1773
1774
1775
1776
1777
1778
1779
1780
1781
1782
1783
1784
1785
1786
1787
1788
1789
1790
1791

Meredith Workman
Thomas J. Dawson
Huntly Hutchinson
Hon. Wm. Moore
John Bond

Richd. Johnston
Arthur Irwin
Richd. Jackson
Daniel Kelly
Richd. Maginnis
Thomas Rowe
Michael Obins
Thomas Clarke
Arthur Cope

John Moore
Thomas Obre
Henry Cust
Thomas Dawson
Richd. Johnston
Thomas Clarke
Edward Tipping
Arthur Graham
Thomas Seaver
Laurence M'Geogh
Wm. Richardson
Arthur Noble
Thomas M. Jones
Maxwell Close
James Alexander

- Hardin

Sir Walter Synnot
Thomas Verner
John Maxwell
John Reilly

Wm. Brownlow
Thos. A Steward
James Verner
James Johnston
Nich. A. Cope



1792
1793
1794
1795
1796
1797
1798
1799

1800
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1813
1814
1815
1816
1817
1818
1819
1820
1821
1822
1823
1824

James Harden
John Pringle

J. Ogle (Forkhill)
Savage Hall

J. Ogle (Fatham)
Robert B. Sparrow
Kenrick Cope
Robert C. Cope
Arch. E. Obins
Thomas Verner
Hon. D. Alexander
John H. Burgess
John Moore
John O'Donnell
Sir C. Molyneux
George Ensor
Jonathan Seaver
John Read
Robert Harden
Hon. J. De Salis
William Blacker
Geo. N. Johnson
Charles Eastwood
Robert Macan
Roger Hall
Joseph Atkinson
William Irwin
Maxwell Close
Walter M'Geogh
Robert Thornton
Samuel Cope
William Verner
Sir Jas. Stronge
James Johnston

1825
1826
1827
1828
1829
1830
1831
1832
1833
1834
1835
1836
1837
1838
1839
1840
1841
1842
1843
1844
1845
1846
1847
1848
1849
1850
1851
1852
1853
1854
1855
1856
1857

Thomas Atkinson
Acheson St. George
William Olpherts
Barry Fox

Hunt W. Chambre
Marous Synnot
Hugh Harris

Hon. H. Caulfeild
James Eastwood
Charles Brownlow
Edmond Banon
Viscount Alexander
G.K.A. Molyneaux
Leonard Dobbin
Thomas Wilson
W.J. Armstrong
John Whaley
James M. Caulfeild
Jas. M. Stronge
John Robert Irwin
Thomas M. Jones
R.W.C. Cope
Maxwell Cross
William Verner
R.B.B. Houston
James Harden
George Robinson
Marous Synnot
Hon. P.J. Fane De Salis
Maxwell C. Close
Joseph Atkinson
Henry Alexander
George Dunbar

Source: The Newry and Louth Advertiser, 10 August 1857 (from an article in
the Belfast Telegraph)



